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1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

A BURBE SR
http://disaster.go.th/

A BUR SRR
http://thailand.prd.go.th/
TEH A H AR
http://th.emb-japan.go.jp/
JETRO
http://jetro.go.jp/
©O0penStreetMap
http://www.openstreetmap.org/
AXxco

http://www.axcoinfo.com/
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